LINK!

Ranges Investors  Securities

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME
RESOURCE BASE LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 5 JULY 2021

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD SHARES

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 324 85,967
1001 to 5000 85 181,257
5001 to 10000 81 773,590
10001 to 100000 333 14,238,055
100001 and Over 77 28,312,283
Total 900 43,591,152

.20
1.78
32.66

64.95
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

1
05/07/2021



