



## **RESOURCE BASE LIMITED**

## **INVESTOR RANGES** MONDAY 5 JULY 2021

Ranges Securities % Issued Capital Investors

Security Group: ORD SHARES

**Totals for Security Group ORD** 

1 to 1000	324	85,967	.20
1001 to 5000	85	181,257	.42
5001 to 10000	81	773,590	1.78
10001 to 100000	333	14,238,055	32.66
100001 and Over	77	28,312,283	64.95
Total	900	43,591,152	100.00

end of report